FACULTY OF SCIENCE

Programs

Degree/Diploma Years to Completion

Biological Sciences, M.Sc. (https:// 2
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/biological-sciences-
msc/)

Biological Sciences, Ph.D. (https:// 4
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/biological-sciences-
phd/)

Chemistry, M.Sc. (https:// 2
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/chemistry-msc/)
Chemistry, Ph.D. (https:// 4
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/chemistry-phd/)

Computer Science, M.Sc. (https:// 2
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/computer-science-
msc/)

Computer Science, Ph.D. (https:// 4
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/computer-science-
phd/)

Mathematics, M.Sc. (https:// 2
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/mathematics-msc/)
Mathematics, Ph.D. (https:// 4
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/mathematics-phd/)

Microbiology, M.Sc. (https:// 2-3
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/microbiology-msc/)

Microbiology, Ph.D. (https:// 4-6
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/microbiology-phd/)

Physics and Astronomy, M.Sc. 2
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/science/physics-
msc/)

Physics and Astronomy, Ph.D. 4
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/science/physics-
phd/)

Statistics, M.Sc. (https:// 1-2
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/statistics-msc/)
Statistics, Ph.D. (https:// 5
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/science/statistics-phd/)

Total Credit Hours
6

6-12

15

12

15

12

12-36

12-24

15-24

12
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