FACULTY OF SCIENCE

Programs

Degree/Diploma	Years to Completion	Total Credit Hours	Has Co-op Option
Biological Sciences, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/biological-sciences-msc/)	2	6	
Biological Sciences, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/biological-sciences-phd/)	4	6-12	
Chemistry, M.Sc. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/science/chemistry-msc/)	2	9	
Chemistry, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/chemistry-phd/)	4	9-15	
Computer Science, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/computer-science-msc/)	2	15	
Computer Science, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/computer-science-phd/)	4	12	
Mathematics, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/mathematics-msc/)	2	15	
Mathematics, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/mathematics-phd/)	4		
Microbiology, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/microbiology-msc/)	2-3	6	
Microbiology, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/microbiology-phd/)	4-6	12	
Physics and Astronomy, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/ graduate-studies/science/physics- msc/)	2	12-36	
Physics and Astronomy, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/ graduate-studies/science/physics- phd/)	4	12-24	
Statistics, M.Sc. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/science/statistics-msc/)	1-2	15-24	
Statistics, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/science/statistics-phd/)	5	12	